L14000016558

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800254564118

01/21/14--01023--013 **160.00

Effective Date 1/20/14

FILEU STATE OF STATE OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Bentley Staffing Services, LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Carol A. Genovese
Name of Person
Bentley Staffing Services, LLC
Firm/Company
2955 Wentworth Way
Address
Tarpon Springs, FL 34688
City/State and Zip Code
CTG1@tampabay.rr.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Carol A. Genovese Name of Person Name of Person Name of Person Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Forson Area code Daytime Felephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\) Certificate of Status \$\) Certificate of Status \$\) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration Section
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Florida Department Of State Divisions of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 850-245-6051

January 19, 2014

Regarding the formation of the LLC (Bentley Staffing Services, LLC):

Name: Carol A. Genovese, MGR

Address: 2955 Wentworth Way, Tarpon Springs, FL 34688

Daytime Telephone Number: 727-692-6779

Encl: Articles Of Organization For Florida Limited Liability Company

Carol A. Genovese, MGR

Enclosed Money Order: \$160.00

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Emilied Elabor	lity Company is:	
Bentley Staffing Services, LLC		
(Must end	d with the words "Lir	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street	address of the princi	pal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	<u> </u>	1ailing Address:
3937 Tampa Road, Suite #3, Oldsmar, I	FL 34677	2955 Wentworth Way, Tarpon Springs, FL 34688
-		
(The Limited Liability Compar	ny cannot serve as its	
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with an	ny cannot serve as its n active Florida regis	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual ration.)
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with an The name and the Florida stree	ny cannot serve as its n active Florida regis	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual ration.)
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with an The name and the Florida stree	ny cannot serve as its n active Florida regis et address of the regis T. Genovese Jr.	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual ration.)
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with an The name and the Florida stree Charles	ny cannot serve as its n active Florida regis et address of the regis T. Genovese Jr.	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual ration.) tered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Compar another business entity with an The name and the Florida stree Charles	ny cannot serve as its active Florida regiset address of the regiseT. Genovese Jr.	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual ration.) tered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an The name and the Florida street Charles 2955 we Florid	ny cannot serve as its active Florida regiset address of the regiseT. Genovese Jr.	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual ration.) tered agent are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Charles T. Henovese Green Registered Agent's Signature (REGUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

14 JAN 21 AM 10: 39

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:
$\overline{AMBR} = Au$	thorized Member	
"MGR" = Man	ager	
MGR		Carol A. Genovese
		2955 Wentworth Way, Tarpon Springs, FL 34688
AMBR		Charles T. Genovese Jr.
		2955 Wentworth Way, Tarpon Springs, FL 34688
AMBR		Laura E. Genovase Behrmann
v myslaff V		30 Island Park Avenue, Ramsey, NJ 07446
AMBR	AMBR	Christopher Wyatt Summers
		10215 Woodford Bridge Street, Tampa, FL 33626
(Use attachmer	nt if necessary)	
		of filing: January 20, 2014
A DOMESTIC AND AND	ovisions, if any.	
ARTICLE VI: Other pro		
ARTICLE VI: Other pro		
REQUIRED S		
REQUIRED S	Carda J.	mber or an authorized representative of a member.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Carol A. Genovese, MGR

Page 2 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" ≈ Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address: Bryan Matthew Bell 1531 Canoe Drive, Lutz, FL 33559	
AMBR		
(Use attachment if necessary) TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing	ng: January 20, 2014 (OPTIONAL) and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af	
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific at date of filing.) RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
tate of filing.) TICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Levense	

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2